
National Electrification Administrat�n 

Cash - Collecting Officers 
Petty Cash Fund 
Payroll Fund 

Account Title 

Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account 
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account 
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Savings Account 
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency, Time Deposits 
Accounts Receivable 
Due from Officers and Employees 
Loans Receivable - LGUs 
Loans Receivable - Others 
Interest Receivable 
Due from NGAs 
Due from GOCCs 
Due from NGOs/POs 
Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 
Advances to Officers and Employees 
Other Receivables 
Merchandise Inventory 
Office Supplies Inventory 
Other Supplies Inventory 
Spare Parts Inventory 
Prepaid Insurance 
Advances to Contractors 
Other Prepaid Expenses 
Guaranty Deposits 
Land 
Land Improvements 
Office Buildings 
Other Structures 
Office Equipment 
Furniture and Fixtures 
IT Equipment and Software 
Communication Equipment 
Technical and Scientific Equipment 
Other Machinery and Equipment 
Motor Vehicles 
Other Property, Plant and Equipment 
Other Assets 
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts 
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements 
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Buildings 
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Structures 
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment 
Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures 
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment 
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 
Accumulated Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment 
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equipment 
Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles 
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and Equipment 
Accounts Payable 
Due to Officers and Employees 
Interest Payable 
Due to National Treasury 
Due to BIR 
Due to GSIS 
Due to PAG-IBIG 
Due to PHILHEAL TH 
Guaranty Deposits Payable 
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Corporate Fund 

Trial Balance 

As of May 31, 2020 
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Debit 

168,989.99 

144,650.00 
1,865,497,513.41 

795,984,732.08 

894,647.67 
7,693,211.22 

249,240,113.73 

1,939,392.63 
4,586,174.27 

12,478,169,512.64 
38,593,119.93 
10,395,001.35 

25,351,080.00 

2,747,167,922.56 
850,521.01 

865,042.00 
47,705,105.85 

4,876,378.78 
2,080,899.60 

480,610.31 
238,860.95 

89,588.74 

5,071,882.10 
1,142,653.37 

800,000.00 
36,204,376.84 

792,398.33 
286,112,263.67 

70,800.00 

4,877,108.23 
11,772,975.75 
49,639,970.00 

10,987,672.42 
5,720,080.00 

97,070.00 

33,036,084.11 
344,098.00 

14,434,601.43 

Credit 

1,193,523.04 

196,766,785.38 
695,329.83 

175,615,204.88 
44,154.00 

2,165,055.83 

6,845,673.46 
37,126,741.55 

6,921,305.86 
3,661,635.00 

81,277.30 
27,508,337.86 

254,513.40 

7,932,042.67 
104,647,158.18 

11,785.77 

12,289,886,100.56 

3,461,836.18 
1,988,454.45 
1,574,026.01 

209,409.87 

150,510.85 
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